
Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 177 FESTOC Noah UCD Nord 87 Poussin 1 H
2 195 LAURENT Joseph USA Poussin 2 H
3 205 HALIPRE Tom SV Loches Poussin 2 H
4 206 BEGUIN Lucas SV Loches Poussin 2 H
5 178 MABILLE Alex ECS st aignan Poussin 1 H
6 171 LIGONNIERE Leny IV Passion poussin 1 H
7 226 PIVIN Lucas UC Gien Sport Poussin 2 H
8 193 ROCHET Julien VC Chatillonais Poussin 2 H
9 198 PORTMAN Noëmie Boussac Poussin 2 F 1 ère F Scratch
10 194 CHAINTRON Sarah USA Poussin 2 F
11 209 POULIQUEN Léna USA Poussin 2 F
12 197 REZZAK Yanis USA Poussin 2 H
13 173 DEGLARGES Tom ACBB poussin 1 H
14 218 RUHNKE Marien ECS st aignan Pré-licencié F
15 219 MARTIN Juliette UV Descartes Pré-licencié F
16 174 DULUARD-PROLY Jeanne VC Chatillonais Poussin 1 F
17 216 PORTMAN Kimberly UC Boussac Pré-licencié F
18
19

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 218 RUHNKE Marien ECS st aignan Pré-licencié H
2 219 MARTIN Juliette UV Descartes Pré-licencié F 1ère féminine
3 216 PORTMAN Kimberly UC Boussac Pré-licencié F
4
5

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 177 FESTOC Noah UCD Nord 87 Poussin 1 H
2 178 MABILLE Alex ECS st aignan Poussin 1 H
3 171 LIGONNIERE Leny IV Passion poussin 1 H
4 173 DEGLARGES Tom ACBB poussin 1 H
5 174 DULUARD-PROLY Jeanne VC Chatillonais Poussin 1 F 1ère féminine
6
7

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 195 LAURENT Joseph USA Poussin 2 H
2 205 HALIPRE Tom SV Loches Poussin 2 H
3 206 BEGUIN Lucas SV Loches Poussin 2 H
4 226 PIVIN Lucas UC Gien Sport Poussin 2 H
5 193 ROCHET Julien VC Chatillonais Poussin 2 H
6 198 PORTMAN Noëmie Boussac Poussin 2 F 1ère féminine
7 194 CHAINTRON Sarah USA Poussin 2 F
8 209 POULIQUEN Léna USA Poussin 2 F
9 197 REZZAK Yanis USA Poussin 2 H
10
11

 Classement  Poussins 1

 Classement  Poussins 2

LA  CROUSILLE LE 01 JUIN 2014
 Classement  scratch

Pré-licenciés / Poussins

 Classement  Pré-licenciés



Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 141 MICHAUD Antoine IV Passion Pupille 2 H
2 149 AUFORT Alexis IV Passion Pupille 2 H
3 142 DEVILLIERS Justine USA Pupille 2 F 1 ère F Scratch
4 161 BEGUIN Hugo SV Loches Pupille 2 H
5 168 FESTOC Yannis UCD Nord 87 Pupille 2 H
6 146 DUCOUX Emilien USA Pupille 2 H
7 153 CREPIN Luc VC Chatillonais Pupille 2 H
8 126 RUHNKE Augustin ECS st aignan Pupille 1 H
9 111 BOUTRON Nathanaël ACBB Pupille 1 H
10 159 CHICAUD Mathieu VT Tranzault Pupille 2 H
11 114 CHARLUET Enzo VC Blancois Pupille 1 H
12 121 FRITZ Kylian US La Châtre Pupille 1 H
13 166 OP'THOOG Rubens ECS st aignan Pupille 2 H
14 151 GARSAULT Gabin IV Passion Pupille 2 H
15 112 DEPYE Julie VC Blancois Pupille 1 F
16 167 MARTIN Louison UV Descartes Pupille 2 H
17 147 LECOMPTE Mathéo ECS st aignan Pupille 2 H
18 118 GOURIER Mathys IV Passion Pupille 1 H
19 123 GAILLARD Antoine IV Passion Pupille 1 H
20 124 BRANTHOME Thibaud UCD Nord 87 Pupille 1 H
21 117 BATARD Nadji IV Passion Pupille 1 H
22 113 DELAUME Lucas ACBB Pupille 1 H
23 162 BRET Romain USA Pupille 2 H
24 120 CORDEAU Esteban IV Passion Pupille 1 H
25 119 THIRIAT Steeven IV Passion Pupille 1 H
26
27

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 126 RUHNKE Augustin ECS st aignan Pupille 1 H
2 111 BOUTRON Nathanaël ACBB Pupille 1 H
3 114 CHARLUET Enzo VC Blancois Pupille 1 H
4 121 FRITZ Kylian US La Châtre Pupille 1 H
5 112 DEPYE Julie VC Blancois Pupille 1 F 1ère féminine
6 118 GOURIER Mathys IV Passion Pupille 1 H
7 123 GAILLARD Antoine IV Passion Pupille 1 H
8 124 BRANTHOME Thibaud UCD Nord 87 Pupille 1 H
9 117 BATARD Nadji IV Passion Pupille 1 H
10 113 DELAUME Lucas ACBB Pupille 1 H
11 120 CORDEAU Esteban IV Passion Pupille 1 H
12 119 THIRIAT Steeven IV Passion Pupille 1 H
13
14

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 141 MICHAUD Antoine IV Passion Pupille 2 H
2 149 AUFORT Alexis IV Passion Pupille 2 H
3 142 DEVILLIERS Justine USA Pupille 2 F 1ère féminine
4 161 BEGUIN Hugo SV Loches Pupille 2 H
5 168 FESTOC Yannis UCD Nord 87 Pupille 2 H
6 146 DUCOUX Emilien USA Pupille 2 H
7 153 CREPIN Luc VC Chatillonais Pupille 2 H
8 159 CHICAUD Mathieu VT Tranzault Pupille 2 H
9 166 OP'THOOG Rubens ECS st aignan Pupille 2 H
10 151 GARSAULT Gabin IV Passion Pupille 2 H
11 167 MARTIN Louison UV Descartes Pupille 2 H
12 147 LECOMPTE Mathéo ECS st aignan Pupille 2 H
13 162 BRET Romain USA Pupille 2 H
14
15
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 Classement  pupilles 1

 Classement  pupilles 2



Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 81 MEUNIER Arthur ACBB Benjamin 2 H
2 96 SURGER Thomas BEC 18 Benjamin 2 H
3 73 NAULEAU Maxence CA CIVRAY Benjamin 1 H
4 109 BRIAULT Enzo UCC Montresor Benjamin 2 H
5 52 BERNARD Floraine US La Châtre Benjamin 1 F 1 ère F Scratch
6 87 LEPAGE Alexandre VC Chatillonais Benjamin 2 H
7 89 CREPIN Thomas VC Chatillonais Benjamin 2 H
8 65 COLLIN Nathan IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
9 110 FERNANDES Baptiste UV Descartes Benjamin 2 H

10 86 LEGER Mattéo VC Blancois Benjamin 2 H
11 88 ROCHET Baptiste VC Chatillonais Benjamin 2 H
12 99 GUILLON Battiste VC Blancois Benjamin 2 H
13 64 DEPYE Maxime VC Blancois Benjamin 1 H
14 108 BRIAULT Théo UCC Montresor Benjamin 2 H
15 263 VELLEAUD Martin UC Boussac Benjamin 2 H
16 66 HALIPRE Maxime SV Loches Benjamin 1 H
17 104 DELAGE Emma VC la Souterraine Benjamin 2 F
18 82 DEGLARGES Hugo ACBB Benjamin 2 H
19 70 DESBOURDELLE Maxence UCD Nord 87 Benjamin 1 H
20 58 POURINET Clément USA Benjamin 1 H
21 90 PROLY Théo VC Chatillonais Benjamin 2 H
22 63 RENAUD Alexandre IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
23 264 CARRE Mathys UC Gouzon Benjamin 2 H
24 62 PAGENOT Mathieu IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
25 262 REGNARD Kassandra CS Des Monédières Benjamin 2 F
26 54 SABOUREAU Florian ACBB Benjamin 1 H
27 51 RIDET Baptiste IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
28
29

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 73 NAULEAU Maxence CA CIVRAY Benjamin 1 H
2 52 BERNARD Floraine US La Châtre Benjamin 1 F 1ère féminine
3 65 COLLIN Nathan IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
4 64 DEPYE Maxime VC Blancois Benjamin 1 H
5 66 HALIPRE Maxime SV Loches Benjamin 1 H
6 70 DESBOURDELLE Maxence UCD Nord 87 Benjamin 1 H
7 58 POURINET Clément USA Benjamin 1 H
8 63 RENAUD Alexandre IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
9 62 PAGENOT Mathieu IV Passion Benjamin 1 H

10 54 SABOUREAU Florian ACBB Benjamin 1 H
11 51 RIDET Baptiste IV Passion Benjamin 1 H
12
13

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 81 MEUNIER Arthur ACBB Benjamin 2 H
2 96 SURGER Thomas BEC 18 Benjamin 2 H
3 109 BRIAULT Enzo UCC Montresor Benjamin 2 H
4 87 LEPAGE Alexandre VC Chatillonais Benjamin 2 H
5 89 CREPIN Thomas VC Chatillonais Benjamin 2 H
6 110 FERNANDES Baptiste UV Descartes Benjamin 2 H
7 86 LEGER Mattéo VC Blancois Benjamin 2 H
8 88 ROCHET Baptiste VC Chatillonais Benjamin 2 H
9 99 GUILLON Battiste VC Blancois Benjamin 2 H

10 108 BRIAULT Théo UCC Montresor Benjamin 2 H
11 263 VELLEAUD Martin UC Boussac Benjamin 2 H
12 104 DELAGE Emma VC la Souterraine Benjamin 2 F 1ère féminine
13 82 DEGLARGES Hugo ACBB Benjamin 2 H
14 90 PROLY Théo VC Chatillonais Benjamin 2 H
15 264 CARRE Mathys UC Gouzon Benjamin 2 H
16 262 REGNARD Kassandra CS Des Monédières Benjamin 2 F
17
18
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Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 48 ALVAREZ Yvann VC la Souterraine Minime 2 H
2 26 BRILLANT Corentin ACBB Minime 2 H
3 1 DESAIX Alexis USA Minime 1 H
4 40 SEIGNEUR Théo VT Tranzault Minime 2 H
5 11 BRUNET David UC Condat Minime 1 H
6 29 MERY Valentin ACBB Minime 2 H
7 5 CHIPAULT Vivien VC Chatillonais Minime 1 H
8 36 BERNARD Killian US La Châtre Minime 2 H
9 8 DEVILLIERS Camille USA Minime 1 F 1 ère F Scratch
10 34 LACASSAIGNE Joris IV Passion Minime 2 H
11 27 DEPYE Marianne VC BLANCOIS Minime 2 F
12 2 DEVILLIERS Mélanie USA Minime 1 F
13 14 CHICAUD Manon VT Tranzault Minime 1 F
14 7 PEROT Romain VC Blancois Minime 1 H
15 41 GRIFFON Florian VC Blancois Minime 2 H
16 50 BETHENCOURT Nathan VC la Souterraine Minime 2 H
17
18

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 1 DESAIX Alexis USA Minime 1 H
2 11 BRUNET David UC Condat Minime 1 H
3 5 CHIPAULT Vivien VC Chatillonais Minime 1 H
4 8 DEVILLIERS Camille USA Minime 1 F 1ère féminine
5 2 DEVILLIERS Mélanie USA Minime 1 F
6 14 CHICAUD Manon VT Tranzault Minime 1 F
7 7 PEROT Romain VC Blancois Minime 1 H
8
9

Place Dos NOM Prénom Club Catégorie H/F Classement Féminin
1 48 ALVAREZ Yvann VC la Souterraine Minime 2 H
2 26 BRILLANT Corentin ACBB Minime 2 H
3 40 SEIGNEUR Théo VT Tranzault Minime 2 H
4 29 MERY Valentin ACBB Minime 2 H
5 36 BERNARD Killian US La Châtre Minime 2 H
6 34 LACASSAIGNE Joris IV Passion Minime 2 H
7 27 DEPYE Marianne VC BLANCOIS Minime 2 F 1ère féminine
8 41 GRIFFON Florian VC Blancois Minime 2 H
9 50 BETHENCOURT Nathan VC la Souterraine Minime 2 H
10
11
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